Derbyshire Athletics Mini League Cross Country
2019/2020

Race 1 TUPTON 5 OCT 2019

U11Girls

Position Time
1414
2 4.16
3 4.26
4 4.27
5432
6 4.33
7 4.35
8 4.37
9 4.37
10 4.42
11 4.45
12 4.46
13 4.55
14 4.57
15 4.57
16 5.15
17 5.17
18 5.30
19 5.42
20 7.32

Name

Erin Colebrook
Lucy Lynas
Darcy Knight
Renee Seagar
Ellie Travis

Tilly Thompson
Ani Price

Emily Whitehead
Georgia Belbin
Enne Devine
Jaimie-Lee Scott
Nancy Pilkington
Margot Gorce
Nicole Topham
Mae Miller
Jessie Jack
Jasmine Shore
Isla Hiscocks
Holly Buckley
Mazie Taylor

Team
HP
AVEAC
CDAC
DAC
HRC
MAT
BUX
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS

Team
BUX
HRC
CDAC
AVEAC
AVEAC
DAC
CDAC
DAC
MAT
CDAC
AVEAC
HP

HP
CDAC
HP
AVEAC
AVEAC
AVEAC
CDAC
CDAC

Points

40
20
20
35
44
51
43
63
63
63
63
63

Ul1Boys
Position Time
14.44
2 4.44
3455
4 4,56
5459
6 5.02
7 5.03
8 5.11
95.17
10 5.19
11 5.21
12 5.22
13 5.25
14 5.30
15 5.39

Name

Jacob Jones
Oscar Blake
Connor Duffin
William Rouse
Logan Fairey
Oliver Hume
Josh Bailey
Charlie MacLaurin
Matty Miller
Lucas Zhang
Barney Ponty
Henry Jack
Tyler Booth
Gino Francis
Andrew Slater

Team
HP
AVEAC
CDAC
DAC
HRC
MAT
BUX
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS

Team
MAT
HRC
HRC
DAC
MAT
DAC
AVEAC
BUX
HP

HP
AVEAC
AVEAC
CDAC
AVEAC
MAT

Points

35
30
45
26
21
21
40
48
48
48
48
48



Derbyshire Athletics Mini League Cross Country

Race 1 TUPTON 5 OCT 2019

U13Girls
Position Time
18.40
2 8.54
3857
4 9.01
59.02
6 9.06
7 9.08
8 9.09
9 9.18
10 9.27
11 9.34
12 9.45
13 9.56
14 10.23
15 10.51
16 10.51

Name

2019/2020

Team

Sophie Robertson-Dove DAC

Carmen Jackson
Holly Lynas
Amber Wickins
Macy Helps
Jasmine Ellis
Phoebe Tilsley
Molly Emerton
Ruby Davies
Amelia Robinson
Ellen Corke
Megan Joyce
Ruby Howe
Eleanor Stevenson
Kira West

Evie Blant

Team
HP
AVEAC
CDAC
DAC
HRC
MAT
BUX
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS

AVEAC
HRC
HRC
CDAC
AVEAC
AVEAC
DAC
DAC
DAC
MAT
AVEAC
HP
DAC
DAC
CDAC

Points

47
15
38
18
24
45
51
51
51
51
51
51

U13Boys

Time
19.42
2 9.47
3948
4 10.26
5 10.58
6 11.02
7 11.23

Name

Owen Lynas
Ewan Busfield
Stanley Lowe
Luke Bradbury
Joe Young
Jack Cremin
Xavier Morgan

Team
HP
AVEAC
CDAC
DAC
HRC
MAT
BUX
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS

Team
HRC
AVEAC
DAC
DAC
HRC
DAC
HP

Points

23
18
24
13
14
24
24
24
24
24
24
24



Derbyshire Athletics Mini League Cross Country
2019/2020

Race 1 TUPTON 5 OCT 2019

U15Girls
Position Time
19.55
2 10.05
3 10.22
4 10.31
510.37
6 10.52
7 11.15
8 11.33
9 11.34
10 12.14
11 12.42

Name Team
Jessica Robertson-Dove DAC
Poppy Mead DAC
Amy Rouse DAC
Sophie Hopkinson MAT
Amelia Corke MAT
Imogen Moorland DAC
Olivia Allen DAC
Issy Rouse DAC
Emma Wilkins HRC
Lucy Beebe CDAC
Mia Franco AVEAC
Team Points
HP

AVEAC

CDAC

DAC

HRC

MAT

BUX

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

36
35
34

33
21
36
36
36
36
36
36

Position

U15Boys
Time
114.20
2 14.46
3 15.07
4 15.23
515.27
6 15.31
7 15.39
8 15.43
9 15.44
10 15.50
11 16.05
12 16.12
13 16.38
14 16.43
15 16.43

Name

Charlie Haste
Archie Winson
Connor Chadwick
Paddy Walsh
Drew Birkett
Adam Huddleston

Team
DAC
HRC
AVEAC
DAC
DAC
DAC

Samuel Sawczuk-Wood DAC

Thomas Marriott
Morgan Cockell
Thomas Betthey
Matt Huddleston
keyon Greveson
Sam Sargeant
Ryan Rawlinson
Tom Eason

Team
HP
AVEAC
CDAC
DAC
HRC
MAT
BUX
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS

CDAC
AVEAC
CDAC
DAC
CDAC
MAT
AVEAC
AVEAC

Points

48
26
30
10
34
45
48
48
48
48
48
48



